NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services per unios	. SN092153000I	-01
Date In 3/5/2/ 18:5/	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
REFIN NAMS671005413/V	SAS c-filling		
VED NO FRINGSISA FBM 6515A	E-mail (white this, AIC the	5)	
1111A 30/4/21 21:10	I-Motor Claim Form	j.	
	I-Motor W/O (Within; Of	Thrs, Tr thrs)	
(11) D ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded		240
The state of the s	Assessment/Survey Repo	rt	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp	- ALDERSAFTS TO THE PURPOSE OF THE P
Profugad Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Company of the Compan	Tol; f	sor:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: SLL	GOBOL INC	C()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver; (.		Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	d: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Dater	Time:)
		0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	.00%]
The same and the s	irranty: YES ()/NO (• •
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	() / \$2,000 ()	THE STATE OF THE SERVER FROM	75. T.
Gongati Reinfullage K. Tongaz and Parity	one electric Coeffeet la la	Strictly NO enforced repoliter	5004 Mil. 2
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		Suictly NO Talet of Teparett	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y		; Towing Co: (·)
The second secon	arunammeternovaravivaniens	NORTH THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	77575557757
Remarks: ***(use nonline 6908 correction)		(Safe Blice el annes en internation	Picturation
	rtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post (teprir Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0) ()		
Injurý :			nyana aanaan
materine exemples some lettering			01250 88505030 V
5 three 1 or 1 three 1			
	- North Control of the Control of th		
	1		
CONT. The part of the contract	Tegisin to		STARTED CONTRACTOR
		rejarraya Greguir Kapa	All Supplies to swellpin
Claiming Particulars 2018 (1997)	Z) DA : Daine	lent Reporting (530); sgo Assessment (\$100); INC (55	and with a second control of the second cont
Driver/Owner:	3) TP : Town	19 - 1 -	/545 5120
Contact No:	5) PT : Folloy	v-Through Survey (Resurvey) is against INC Only (wof 10 Jan 200)	330
	6) TR : Re-In	peution	373
Damaged Portion:		OA + SMRT Survey I	(160)
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD.		\$3
Control of the Contro	· NG: Repa	ory Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-midination	510
Anthtory Comments:	N7: Post	Repair Inspection Collect Exposs Coordination	533
Culli	T1: (N11): 9) N12: Ideo	TP (Non INC) against INC	30
2.2.2/3	1 Invalor dated	Fee Charged	MANUELY TREAT
	Involce dated	Fee Charged	MARKA

SN092153000I-01 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/05/2021 18:51 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 2 (06/05/2021 14:20 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

Any table reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

03/05/2021 18:51 (SGT) 30/04/2021 21:10 (SGT) Eunos Rd 5, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBM6515A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

CHIA KIAN BOON (XIE JIANWEN)

SXXXX226E

JOHN0866@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-97616735

+65-97616735

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Sym

Joyride 200i

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Motorcycle

Auto

200

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

ThirdParty

No

MSD/VMT/20-510292-WTT A0633-001/W0857 S131743

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

CHIA KIAN BOON (XIE JIANWEN) SXXXX226E

Accident report SN092153000I

Page 1 of 18

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address complement

Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

No No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number

Address Address complement

Accident report SN0921530001

30/03/1973 Indoor 09/11/1992

28 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-97616735

+65-97616735

JOHN0866@GMAIL.COM

BLK 40 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD #04-683

460040 Yes

No

Side Swipe Clear Dry

No

2 No

> Yes 1

No

No

No

Yes

SLL9060L

Private car

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		ADDE	NDUM	
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PER	RSONMAKINGTHEAMENDM	ENTS:	
	Original Report No :	SNOGSISSOOO	Vehicle Registration No:	FBMGs 15 A
			NRIC/FIN/Passport No :	
	(*Vehicle Driver / Veh	nicle Owner) (*) Please delete	as appropriate	
	Address :			Singapore(
	Contact (Tel) :		Mobile No.: 976/673	Section Company (Fig. 1) And Application (Company)
	Email Address :	Johno866@gmail.lom		
	Date of Accident :	3014121	Time of Accident : つ(:	(0
	Place of Accident :			
	Insurance Company:			
10.	sketch number plate	FBN6515A to FBr	n 65/5A	
82				
# T				
-				
12			Ch	
	olicyholder / Driver's S Pate:	ilgnature	Reporting Centre Personn Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	el's Signature

Date:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Time & Time Personnel Sketch Plan FBM 6515A

ne i	be Circ	A wa	S-	trave	ing	Stro	ight	on	Eunos	road S	wher	1 100	Vehicle	e B	
ust	Sudd	enly c	tash	u a	4 4	to fre	m a	M	nor re	ad on	the	184	resu	Iting in	_
ne .	brahin	ng har	rd	and	(o(1)	ding	onto	his	tight	Grant	portion	n Of	hs u	rehide ·	
															-
		_		0.10											

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	LOCATION: FUNDS	RC -S (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (21:10)(HH:MA
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	78.6
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBN	16<1<4
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:_	MCIO
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHE	ENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
	, U. 11100EL,	SOUTIDE STOOL
	TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / A	MPV (VAN / LOPPY)
	INCE TOU CLAIMING TINDER	YOUR OWN IN INC.
	" OIT CEASE STATE UNIKD	PARTY CLAIM REPORTING ONLY)
	- TOUCH HOLDER	
	A)NAME:	(MALE) FEMALE
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 97616735
20	c)ADDRESS:	9901
50	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	
Clindud	persongs. DRIVER al NAME: https://doi.org/10.1001/10	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
67	c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
(1	c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
7	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_	CONTACT:
7	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOORY O	CONTACT:
7	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOORY O f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN	CONTACT:
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOORY O f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE	CONTACT:
7	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOORY O f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE (IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH	CONTACT:
7	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) O f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH 5. a)WEATHER CONDITION: CLEA	CONTACT: J
7	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) O f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH 5. a)WEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR b)ROAD SURFACE: (DR) / WET	CONTACT: /
7	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) O f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE SECONDITION: CLEAN EMPLOYEE OF THE SECONDITION OF THE SECONDITI	CONTACT: /
7	"d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) O f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH 5. a)WEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR b)ROAD SURFACE: (DR) / WET 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / OR	CONTACT: /
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) O f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH 5. a)WEATHER CONDITION: CLEA b)ROAD SURFACE: (DR) / WET 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PO	CONTACT: /
te of pas	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (CONTACT: /
te of paracluding	c)ADDRESS: "d)DATE OF BIRTH: (CONTACT: /
retucting	c) ADDRESS: "d) DATE OF BIRTH: (/_ e) OCCUPATION: (INDOORY OF INDOORY O	CONTACT: [Decoration: [Decor
()	c) ADDRESS: *d) DATE OF BIRTH: [CONTACT: /
()	c) ADDRESS: *d) DATE OF BIRTH: [CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT:
()	c) ADDRESS: "d) DATE OF BIRTH: (/ e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) O f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE SELECTION OF	CONTACT: /
(_)	c) ADDRESS: "d) DATE OF BIRTH: (/ e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) O f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: CLEA b) ROAD SURFACE: (DR) / WET 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PO 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE (a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SCL G O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE (d) VEHICLE NUMBER: (e) DRIVER'S NAME: (f) ORIVER'S NAME: (e) DRIVER'S NAME: (f) ORIVER'S NAME: (f) ORIVER'S NAME: (g) ORIVER'S NAME: (h) ORIVER'S NAME: (h) ORIVER'S NAME: (h) ORIVER'S NAME: (h) ORIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT:

Email = Jahn@0866g Johno866@gmail.com

VIDEO = NO







732262 MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200412212G) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX CentreZ, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Ruiss, 1959 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP, 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

CERTIFICATE NO :

NSD/VMT/20-510292-WTT A0633-001/W0857 S131743

SUM INSURED :

EXCESS

) li

the

the

my

us

ks

NIL

S7311226E

mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBM6515A

175 c.c.

JS

Name of Policyholder

CHIA KIAN BOON(KIE JIANWEN)

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

0001AM 01/07/2021 23/07/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

a. The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to Use Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

- 7. The Policy does not cover for hire or reward.
- 2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- 3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

L/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter, 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed insubstitution thereof."

Repl CN: 60916610 28/01/2021 (L)

WTT INSURANCE ACTIVITIES PTE LTD
Underwriting Agent For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.